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CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT 
(Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided) 

Postage $ 
1--------1 

Certified Fee 

Return Receipt Fee 
(Endorsement ReqUired) 1----------1 

Restricted Delivery Fee 
(Endorsement Required) 1----------1 

Total Pos· 

Sent To 
Roger Hada 

..-=~ ·sireiiCi.jjt: 
427 Barnes Ave., Suite 3 

Alva, Ok 73717-2286 

sms/12-0418-9;!5/Cond . Ord . 
Cl or PO Box, 

a ·ciir:siaie: 
('-

PS Form 3800. January 2001 See Reverse for Instructions 

' ·' 

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION 

• Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete 
item 4 if Restricted Delivery Is desired. 

• Print your name and address on the reverse 
so that we can return the card to you. 

• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, 
or on the front if space permits. 

1. Article Addressed to: 

Roger Hada 
427 Barnes Ave., Suite 3 

Alva, Ok 73717-2286 
sms/12-0418-DIS/Cond. Ord . 

address different from Item 1 
If YES, enter delivery address below: 0 No 

0 Express Mall 
0 Return Receipt for Merchandise 
0 C.O.D. 

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) DYes 

2. Article Number 
(Transfer from service labeQ 7001 0320 0004 4250 2321 

PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 1 02595-02-M-1540 
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Certified Fee 

Return Receipt Fee 
(Endorsement Required) 

Restricted Delivery Fee 1-----------l 
(Endorsement Required) 

Total Postage r CJ 
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Sent To 

,.., ·s;;.e<,;,·-;.:;,n:o~-o.;· 
CJ or PO Box No. 

o ·ciir:siar-e:zti5+<. 
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Allegheny Casualty Company 

Attn: Thomas F. Ritchey 

P.O . Box 1116 
Meadville, PA 16335 

sms/12-0418-DIS/Cond . Ord . 
:II . 

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION 

• Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete 
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. 

• Print your name and address on the reverse 
so that we can return the card to you. 

• Attach this card to the back of the mail piece, 
or on the front if space permits. 

1. Article Addressed to: 

0 Express Mail 

0 Agent 
0 Addressee 

C. Date of Delivery 

0 Yes 
D No 

Allegheny Casualty Company 
Attn: Thomas F. Ritchey 

P.O . Box 1116 

Meadville , PA 1633.5 
sms/12-0418-DIS/Cond. Ord. 0 Return Receipt for Merchandise 

OC.O.D. 

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes 

2. Article Number 
(Transfer from senr/ce label) 7001 0320 0004 4250 2314 

F'S Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 1 02595-02-M-1 540 
0 


